
 
 
  

 Copyright 2017 ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD Technical Services 
 

WESTINGHOUSE 
 

ELECTRIC 
UNDERBENCH OVENS 

 Issue:  1 
 Technical Publication Nº  CE1129 Date:  7/17 
 

 
MODEL PNC 
WVE616S 94403168623 
WVE616W 94403168723 
  
  

 

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD 
ABN 51 004 762 341 

 



 
  

A04145801 
MODEL: WVE616S WVE616W EX. VIEW DRAWING 8334 
   FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8334 QTY 

1 0048 004 839 CHANNEL FRONT NGP UB LH 1 
2 A03753401 ENDCAP CONTROL PANEL CHEF LHS 1 
3 A03753402 ENDCAP CONTROL PANEL CHEF RHS 1 
4 0048 004 879 CHANNEL FRONT NGP UB RH 1 
5 808221202 FRAME FRONT PAINTED ELE UB NGP 1 
6 0701 009 022 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X 
7 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK 2 
8 A04808002 SEAL OVEN MODULAR PROFILE LARK 1 
9 0701 009 027 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X 

 

Page 4  CE1129 



  
 
 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7599 QTY 

1 0038 003 291 PANEL BASE BIOS 1 
2 0049 001 206 PLUG DOME MDP16 1 
3 0028 025 404 COVER BASE PANEL SHIELD BIOS 1 
4 0038 006 866 PANEL SIDE UB L/H NGD 1 
5 0022 041 136 PLATE COVER TERM BLK ELEC BIOS 1 
6 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 
7 0038 008 163 PANEL COVER WIRE UB 40MM 1 
8 0038 005 658 PANEL TOP NGP 1 
9 0038 006 865 PANEL SIDE UB R/H NGD 1 

 

0402 001 126.docx 
MODEL: WVE616S WVE616W EX. VIEW DRAWING 7599 
   CHASSIS ASSEMBLY  
    
 

Page 5  CE1129 



  0395 002 228.docx 
MODEL: WVE616S WVE616W EX. VIEW DRAWING 7735 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 6  CE1129 



 
 
  

A04278201 
MODEL: WVE616S WVE616W EX. VIEW DRAWING 8333 
   PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex. 8333 QTY 

1 N.P.A. PANEL DECK COOLING UPPER 1 
2 0541 001 269 THERMAL CUTOUT 120D KLIXON 1 
3 N.P.A. PANEL DECK INTERMEDIATE 1 
4 A04278301 FAN COOLING ASSY RADIAL 11W 1 

 

Page 8  CE1129 



 
 
 
 
  

A08925001_101 
MODEL: WVE616S WVE616W EX. VIEW DRAWING 7737 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 7737 S W 

1 0019 008 195 KNOB ASSY WH BLDE SILVER FORTE 2 2  
2 A09184602 PNL CNT & CLIPS WVE616S SELECT 1   
  A09184702 GLASS & CLIPS WVE616W SELECT   1 
3 N.P.N    
4 354 3221 14 SCREW M4 X 4 4 4 
5 A04005402 PLATE MTG SW DIEHL BIOS SELECT 1 1 
6 0630 001 091 CLOCK 3 B TOUCH 'BF11' AMB 1 1 
7 0534 001 739 SWITCH MULTI 8 1 1 
8 809105001K LENS HOUSING AMB & NEON 2 2 
9 0541 001 931 THERMOSTAT OVEN - EGO 1 1 
          

N.I. 0701 002 113 SCREW #6 X 9.5 PAN PHIL ZC 2 2 

 

Page 9  CE1129 



  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

0009 001 808_809.docx 
MODEL: WVE616S WVE616W EX. VIEW DRAWING 8183 
   OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8183 S W 

1 0050 010 812 HANDLE DR NP WEST ANOD FORTE 1 1  
2 0160 003 656 STAND-OFF NON-PYRO WEST FORTE 2 2 
3 A05943301 PNL OV DR OUT ASS S/S FORTE 1   
  A05943401 PNL OV DR OUT ASS WHT FORTE   1 
4 0702 004 020 SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB ZY 2 2 

5 387 0770 03 HINGE 3-L OVEN DOOR NGD  
(RIGHT HAND ON WHITE DOOR) 2 1 

 387 0770 01 HINGE 2-L OVEN DOOR NGD  
(LEFT HAND ON WHITE DOOR) 0 1 

6 0255 003 900 GLASS OV DR MID PLAIN NGD 1 1 
7 0255 004 178 GLASS OV DR IN REFL FORTE 1 1 
8 0545 002 748 TRIM DOOR TOP VENT NGD 1 1 
     

N.I. 0150 005 271 SCREW M4X5 HEX1/4" PH2 BLK ZP 4 4 

 
Page 10  CE1129 



  0263 010 620.docx 
MODEL: WVE616S WVE616W EX. VIEW DRAWING 7715a 
   INTERNAL PACK 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 7715a QTY 

1 *0327 001 292 RACK SHELF OVEN ELUX EVOLVE 2 
2  0037 004 039 TRAY BAKING PREMIUM ENAM BIOS 1 
3  0036 001 103 DISH GRILL ENAM F/WIDTH BIOS 1 
4 *0327 001 332 RACK INSERT ROASTING WIRE 1 
5  0625 001 294 LINER OVEN LAMP PAIR NO LIGHT 1 
6 *0327 001 293 RACK SIDE OVEN SLIDE ELUX LHS 1 
7  0024 010 115 SLIDE OVEN HETTICH LHS 1 
8  0028 025 393 COVER GR DISH ENAM S/LESS BIOS 1 
9  0024 010 116 SLIDE OVEN HETTICH RHS 1 

10 *0327 001 294 RACK SIDE OVEN SLIDE ELUX RHS 1 
    

N.I.  0701 003 073 SCREW #8 X 5/8 CSK (INSTALL) 2 
N.I.  0701 003 080 SCREW #8-10X35 PAN PH2 P/B BK 2 
N.I.  0701 002 133 SCREW #6 3.5 X 28 HILO PAN PH 2 
N.I.  0712 015 032 BUSH MOUNT F/FRAME V2 NGD 2 

PART OF * RACK PACK 0327 001 334 
 

Page 11  CE1129 


	a2a7ec5ab1f64972eaf8b62b13c127b4cc271884592306459e89e8f8d19d30e0.pdf
	a2a7ec5ab1f64972eaf8b62b13c127b4cc271884592306459e89e8f8d19d30e0.pdf
	a2a7ec5ab1f64972eaf8b62b13c127b4cc271884592306459e89e8f8d19d30e0.pdf

